
LIST OF CLAIMS BY THE INTERIM RESOLUTION PROFESSIONAL 

S. 

No. 

Name of 

Creditor 

Nature of 

claim 

Amount Claimed 

(in Rs.) 

Amount Admitted 

(in Rs.) 

1. 
Anand Kumar 

Gupta 

Financial 

Creditor 
35,62,739.73/- 35,62,739.73/- 

2. 
Arvind Kumar 

Gupta 

Financial 

Creditor 
41,66,027.40/- 41,66,027.40/- 

 

Note: 

1. The claims are in process of verification on the basis of proof of claim 

and records available with Corporate Debtor. 

2. The claims where admitted are subject to further revision/ 

substantiation/ modification on the basis of any additional information/ 

evidence/ clarification which may be received subsequently and which 

warrant such revision/ substantiation/ modification. 

3. Information/ evidence/ clarification may also be pending from 

Operational Creditor/ Management/ Employees for the claims under 

further verification. 


